
AA

1

1

3

3

2

2

4

4

5

5

6

6

8

8

9

9

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

25

25

27

27

24

24

26

26

28

28

9'

9' A'

A'

C'

C'

B'

B'

D'

D'

E'

E'

F'

F'

G'

G'

H'

H'

I'

I'

8'

8'

7'

7'

6'

6'

5'

5'

4'

4'

3'

3'

2'

2'

1'

1'

B'

AA
+25,16

+7,55

35 377 15 1108 15 245 40 635

383,74 m²

PLAT DAK

140,62 m²

PLAT DAK

85,73 m²

PLAT DAK

559,14 m²

EXTENSIEF GROENDAK

140,62 m²

PLAT DAK

85,73 m²

PLAT DAK

383,74 m²

PLAT DAK

1371,19 m²

INTENSIEVE DAKTUIN

B

35

337

1053

1010

35

35

37
7

11
38

88
5

35

21
24

,5
35

97
5

54
0

88
5

35

35

337

1438

625

35

+55,08

+52,44

+52,91

+42,61

+39,84

+40,31

AA

B'

B

RWA RWA RWA RWA

Rookluik 100x100 Rookluik 100x100

Rookluik 100x100

Rookluik 100x100

Roo
klu

ik 
10

0x
10

0

Roo
klu

ik 
10

0x
10

0

RWA luifel

RWA luifelRWA luifel
RW

A 
lui

fel

RW
A 

lui
fel

RWA luifel

RWA luifel

24
70

2470

2280,5

24
70

16
41

2470 2330 3070

35
33

7
15

10
23

15
38

5
23

3
40

35
2

35

35 377 15 583 15 510 15 245 40 600 35

38
7

40
23

3
15

14
08

15
37

2

35 1192,5 35 395 30 1347,5 35

18
70

35
62

7,
5

35
25

5
35

84
7,

5
35

35
18

00
35

RWA

RWA

RWA

RWA

RWA

RWA

RWA

RWA

+24,09

Photovoltaïsche panelen

Gevelonderhoudsinstallatie

Photovoltaïsche panelen

Gevelonderhoudsinstallatie

LEGENDE PLANNEN

Binnenwanden

Buitenwanden

Dragende betonstructuur

01.01A
Lokaal
10,50 m²
H: 280cm

lokaalnummer
lokaalnaam
netto oppervlakte
vrije hoogte

+0,00 Hoogtepeil

aanduiding doorsnede

datum
dossier
tekening

schaal

ABSCIS ARCHITECTEN

T +32 (0)9 244 60 20

SINT-MARGRIETSTRAAT 15
9000  GENT

info@abscis.be

Pr
int
ed
:

Nulpas = + 9,95 TAW

T +32 (0)9 221 22 44

BRANDWEERSTRAAT 19 bus A1
9000  GENT

info@archipl.be

ARCHIPL COLLECTIEF

BOUWHEER

ARCHITECT

1/0
3/2
02
4 1
2:3
4:1
9

STUDENTENHUISVESTING DRIE KONINGEN

PLAN Daken 01/03/2024
1220A

OV-31.270.11

OMGEVINGSVERGUNNINGSAANVRAAG 1/100

DRIEKONINGEN BV
Kortrijksesteenweg 1052 D

Gent9051

TOREN A TOREN C

TOREN B


